i Schooldays only 76A 76

Bnghtongﬁove Peacehaven, Seaview Avenue, A259 0711
Saltdean Vale, Shops 0735

Peacehaven - Saltdean - Longhill School Lustrells Vale, Shops 0739

76 serves Saltdean Vale, Lustrells Vale, Westmeston Avenue, Rodmell Avenue 0730

Cranleigh Avenue, Marine Drive, Falmer Road. East Saltdean, Bannings Vale 0733

76A serves South Coast Road, Longridge Avenue, Rodmell Avenue, Longridge Avenue, A259 0742

Bannings Vale, Crowborough Road, Longridge Avenue, Marine Drive, Rottingdean, High Street 0746 0747

Falmer Road. Longhill School 0750 0751

&l @M Services 76, 76A are funded by Brighton & NOTES ™= Non-Stop between these points.
Hove City Council
Brighton & Hove

City Council

Schooldays only 76

Longhill School
Rottingdean, Newlands Road

Lustrells Vale, Shops 1505
Saltdean Vale, Shops 1509
Saltdean, Coombe Vale 1511

Longridge Avenue, A259

Rodmell Avenue

East Saltdean, Bannings Vale
Peacehaven, Gladys Avenue, A259

76A

1450" 1450*
1458* 1458*

1502
1506
1508
1519



