Brightons Hove ossential travel for our city	76	76
Peacehaven - Saltdean - Longhil	School	W

76 serves Saltdean Vale, Lustrells Vale, Westmeston Avenue, Cranleigh Avenue, Marine Drive, Falmer Road.

76A serves South Coast Road, Longridge Avenue, Rodmell Avenue, Bannings Vale, Crowborough Road, Longridge Avenue, Marine Drive, Falmer Road.

	Schooldays only	76A	76
	Peacehaven, Seaview Avenue, A259	0711	
	Saltdean Vale, Shops		0735
	Lustrells Vale, Shops		0739
	Rodmell Avenue	0730	
,	East Saltdean, Bannings Vale	0733	
	Longridge Avenue, A259	0742	
,	Rottingdean, High Street	0746	0747
,	Longhill School	0750	0751
	_		

Schooldays only	76	76A
Longhill School	1450*	1450*
Rottingdean, Newlands Road	1458*	1458*
Lustrells Vale, Shops	1505	_
Saltdean Vale, Shops	1509	\blacksquare
Saltdean, Coombe Vale	1511	_
Longridge Avenue, A259		1502
Rodmell Avenue		1506
East Saltdean, Bannings Vale		1508
Peacehaven, Gladys Avenue, A259		1519



Services 76, 76A are funded by Brighton & NOTES * = Non-Stop between these points. Hove City Council